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Klasyfikacja: 13:15

Zawodnik

MATLAG Robert
SZELIGA Adrian

KADZIELAWA Stawomir

MOTYKA Hubert
WOJDYLO Adrian
JABLONSKI Adam
BIALAS Aleksandra
tUKASZCZYK Anna
CZAJA Dawid
MADZIEL tukasz

TOCZYDLOWSKI tukasz

DABROWSKI Pawet
ROSOSINSKI Damian
KIBILDA Beata
PAWLOWSKI Marcin
KISIELINSKA Sylwia
GAWINSKA Agnieszka

JAWORSKI-MARTYCZ Stefan

RODKIEWICZ Tomasz

PARDO-KOWALCZYK Barbara

CZAJKA Joanna
NOWACZYK Marta
WILUSZ Rafat
WESOLOWSKA lIzabela
WORDINGHAM Sara
JECZMINSKI Filip
SZEWCZYK Tadeusz
KOZzIOot Kamil
SZYMANSKI Krzysztof

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

2349
2354
2346
2350
2314
2345
2315
2347
2344
2348
2309
2299
2307
2302
2305
2303
2300
2301
2306
2304
2298
2678
2310
2356
2313
2311
2355
2322
2338

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT KRAKOW

Runmageddon Krakdéw

Extreme Ev
2022-05-28
Krakéw

6 km

UNIT37

VESUVIUS TEAM

THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA
THEA POLSKA

TYGRYSKI Z NZS
TYGRYSKI Z NZS

VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM

ents, Runmageddon

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
360 13:15
363 13:15
373 13:15
374 13:15
375 13:15
439 13:15
57 13:15
81 13:15
578 13:15
580 13:15
158 13:15
159 13:15
621 13:15
41 13:15
160 13:15
43 13:15
146 13:15
169 13:15
170 13:15
167 13:15
46 13:15
48 13:15
706 13:15
58 13:15
232 13:15
787 13:15
189 13:15
814 13:15
816 13:15

01:30:54.20
01:31:09.45
01:31:48.05
01:31:48.90
01:31:50.55
01:35:51.15
01:35:52.45
01:39:14.95
01:42:58.15
01:42:58.30
01:44:40.90
01:44:41.80
01:44:42.35
01:44:42.65
01:44:43.30
01:45:40.75
01:45:45.10
01:46:53.05
01:46:53.50
01:47:10.10
01:47:11.85
01:47:26.05
01:47:45.60
01:51:25.60
01:51:26.65
01:51:26.95
01:52:43.55
01:52:44.15
01:52:46.45

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
01:30:54.20
01:31:09.45
01:31:48.05
01:31:48.90
01:31:50.55
01:35:51.15
01:35:52.45
01:39:14.95
01:42:58.15
01:42:58.30
01:44:40.90
01:44:41.80
01:44:42.35
01:44:42.65
01:44:43.30
01:45:40.75
01:45:45.10
01:46:53.05
01:46:53.50
01:47:10.10
01:47:11.85
01:47:26.05
01:47:45.60
01:51:25.60
01:51:26.65
01:51:26.95
01:52:43.55
01:52:44.15
01:52:46.45

+00:00:15
+00:00:53
+00:00:54
+00:00:56
+00:04:56
+00:04:58
+00:08:20 (8.4%)
+00:12:03 (11.7%)
+00:12:04 (11.7%)
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1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
5.2%
5.2%
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+00:13:47 (13.2%)
+00:13:48 (13.2%)
+00:13:48 (13.2%)
+00:13:49 (13.2%)
+00:14:46 (14.0%)
+00:14:50 (14.0%)
+00:15:58 (15.0%)
+00:15:59 (15.0%)
+00:16:15 (15.2%)
+00:16:17 (15.2%)
+00:16:31 (15.4%)
+00:16:51 (15.6%)
+00:20:31 (18.4%)
+00:20:32 (18.4%)
+00:20:32 (18.4%)
+00:21:49 (19.4%)
+00:21:49 (19.4%)
+00:21:52 (19.4%)

Tempo
min/km
15:09
15:11
15:18
15:18
15:18
15:58
15:58
16:32
17:09
17:09
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:27
17:36
17:37
17:48
17:48
17:51
17:51
17:54
17:57
18:34
18:34
18:34
18:47
18:47
18:47

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h

4 (100%)
3.9 (97.5%)
3.9 (97.5%)
3.9 (97.5%)
3.9 (97.5%)
3.8 (95.0%)
3.8 (95.0%)
3.6 (90.0%)
3.5 (87.5%)
3.5 (87.5%)
3.4 (85.0%)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%
3.4 (85.0%)
3.4 (85.0%)
3.3 (82.5%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
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file:///runmageddon-krakow/m714.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Zawodnik
ZIEMBA Artur
KUPCZYK Konrad
STROJNY Marcin
ROMEK Agnieszka
STASINSKI Michat
PANNA Slawomir
PAWLUS Ryszard
MLYNARCZYK Paulina
SMAJEK Michat
ZBOROWSKI Kazimierz
NOGANSKA Magdalena
KACZOR Anna
KISIL Daria
SAWIUK Aleksander
ZBROINSKI Mateusz
BIEGANSKA Ewa
SNIEZEK Edyta
NIEMCZYK Jarostaw
MARCHEWKA Robert
GROCH Adrian
CHROBAK Justyna
JAROSZ Jakub
JELONEK Tomasz

Znaleziono 52 wynik(6w)

2341
2324
2337
2332
2336
2329
2330
2326
2334
2339
2328
2319
2320
2333
2340
2316
2335
2327
2325
2317
2343
2610
2318

VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM
VESUVIUS TEAM

VESUVIUS TEAM

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
190 13:15
818 13:15
819 13:15
62 13:15
821 13:15
822 13:15
191 13:15
255 13:15
824 13:15
192 13:15
64 13:15
65 13:15
258 13:15
193 13:15
825 13:15
67 13:15
260 13:15
194 13:15
195 13:15
827 13:15
261 13:15
253 13:15
261 13:15

01:52:47.00
01:52:48.75
01:52:49.05
01:52:49.20
01:52:50.00
01:52:50.90
01:52:50.90
01:52:52.45
01:52:52.50
01:52:55.30
01:52:57.00
01:53:00.35
01:53:03.95
01:53:04.05
01:53:04.65
01:53:04.70
01:53:06.55
01:53:06.65
01:53:07.15
01:53:07.40
01:53:09.90
03:16:29.30

Czas
brutto
6km
01:52:47.00
01:52:48.75
01:52:49.05
01:52:49.20
01:52:50.00
01:52:50.90
01:52:50.90
01:52:52.45
01:52:52.50
01:52:55.30
01:52:57.00
01:53:00.35
01:53:03.95
01:53:04.05
01:53:04.65
01:53:04.70
01:53:06.55
01:53:06.65
01:53:07.15
01:53:07.40
01:53:09.90
03:16:29.30

+00:21:52 (19.4%)
+00:21:54 (19.4%)
+00:21:54 (19.4%)
+00:21:55 (19.4%)
+00:21:55 (19.4%)
+00:21:56 (19.4%)
+00:21:56 (19.4%)
+00:21:58 (19.5%)
+00:21:58 (19.5%)
+00:22:01 (19.5%)
+00:22:02 (19.5%)
+00:22:06 (19.6%)
+00:22:09 (19.6%)
+00:22:09 (19.6%)
+00:22:10 (19.6%)
+00:22:10 (19.6%)
+00:22:12 (19.6%)
+00:22:12 (19.6%)
+00:22:12 (19.6%)
+00:22:13 (19.6%)
+00:22:15 (19.7%)
+01:45:35 (53.7%)
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Tempo
min/km
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:49
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
18:51
32:44

Tempo
km/h

3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (80.0%
3.2 (
3.2 (
3.2 (
3.2 (
3.2 (
3.2 (

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

80.0%)

80.0%)

80.0%)

80.0%)

80.0%)

80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
3.2 (80.0%)
1.8 (45.0%)
(0.0%)
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